
CHILD’S BREAKFAST
Locally sourced Welsh breakfast
including 1 Sausage, 
1 Bacon, 1 Free Range Egg,
Baked Beans & Toast 
(gf available)

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
SERVED UNTIL 11.45AM

www.llanelly-house.org.uk
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THE LADY ELIZABETH
Locally sourced Welsh breakfast
including 1 Sausage, 
1 Bacon, 1 Free Range Egg, 
1 Black Pudding, Grilled
Tomato, Baked Beans & Toast 
(gf available)

THE SIR THOMAS
Locally sourced Welsh breakfast
including 2 Sausage, 
2 Bacon, 2 Free Range Eggs, 
1 Black Pudding, Grilled
Tomato, Baked Beans & Toast 
(gf available)

THE VEGETARIAN/VEGAN
2 Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms,
Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns,
Baked Beans & Toast 
(v/vg) (gf available)
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6.95

4.50

4.50

EGGS ON TOAST

TOAST - WHITE OR BROWN
with Butter & Preserve 
(vg available/gf available)

Scrambled or Poached

TOASTED TEACAKE
with Butter (vg available)

BACON OR SAUSAGE BRIOCHE ROLL

CHEESE ON TOAST

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST

BELGIAN WAFFLES (2)

BELGIAN WAFFLES (2)

TAKE NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER, 
THEN ORDER AND PAY AT THE TILL, THANK YOU!
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AMERICANO 
LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
MOCHA 
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
TEA/SPECIALITY TEA 
ICED LATTE

REG LRG
SYRUP SHOT
CREAM & MASHMALLOWS

2.85
3.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.75
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.30
3.50
3.45
-

3.75
4.25
-
-
-
-

0.50
1.15

COKE/DIET COKE/SPRITE
SPARKLING SOFT DRINKS
FRUIT SHOOT
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE
MILK
FLAVOURED MILK
STILL/SPARKLING WATER

2.50
3.30
1.90
1.95
1.00
1.85
1.95

4.50

served with Bacon & Maple Syrup

served with Berry Compote

6.50

5.50

3.95

(v) (gf available)

(v) (gf available)

(v) (gf available)

(v/vg)


