

BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED UNTIL 11.45AM

TAKE NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER,
THEN ORDER AND PAY AT THE TILL, THANK YOU!

SSIC WEL	THE LADY ELIZABETH Locally sourced Welsh breakfast including 1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Free Range Egg, 1 Black Pudding, Grilled	9.25	0.95 0.1HER ITEMS	TOAST - WHITE OR BROWN with Butter & Preserve (vg available/gf available)	2.50
	Tomato, Baked Beans & Toast (gf available)			EGGS ON TOAST Scrambled or Poached (v) (gf available)	6.95
	THE SIR THOMAS Locally sourced Welsh breakfast including 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 2 Free Range Eggs, 1 Black Pudding, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans & Toast (qf available)	10.95		<pre>CHEESE ON TOAST (v) (gf available)</pre>	4.50
				BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (v) (gf available)	4.50
	THE VEGETARIAN/VEGAN 2 Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms,	10.95		TOASTED TEACAKE with Butter (vg available)	3.95
	Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns, Baked Beans & Toast (v/vg) (gf available)			BACON OR SAUSAGE BRIOCHE ROLL	4.50
	CHILD'S BREAKFAST Locally sourced Welsh breakfast including 1 Sausage,	6.95		BELGIAN WAFFLES (2) served with Bacon & Maple Syrup	6.50
	1 Bacon, 1 Free Range Egg, Baked Beans & Toast (gf available)			BELGIAN WAFFLES (2) served with Berry Compote (v/vg)	5.50

BEVERAGES	AMERICANO LATTE CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE MOCHA ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO TEA/SPECIALITY TEA	REG 2.85 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.00	LRG 3.30 3.50 3.45 - 3.75 4.25	SYRUP SHOT CREAM & MASHMALLOWS COKE/DIET COKE/SPRITE SPARKLING SOFT DRINKS FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE/APPLE JUICE MILK FLAVOURED MILK	0.50 1.15 2.50 3.30 1.90 1.95 1.00
	TEA/SPECIALITY TEA ICED LATTE	3.00 3.00	-	FLAVOURED MILK STILL/SPARKLING WATER	1.85 1.95









